
1

                       

    

      

      3317

  

          

      

      

  

0966-23-3174

       

          

   096-383-1111

    096-333–2510



2 

 

 

  

  

 

 

   

  

 

 
 

     

     

     

      

     

 

    

   
  

 

   
 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 
      

   
  

 



3

  

  

:

        https://www.ryusuigata-kankyo-booking.net

https://www.ryusuigata-kankyo-booking.net


4

  Zoom

Zoom or

WEB

:

        https://www.ryusuigata-kankyo-booking.net

https://www.ryusuigata-kankyo-booking.net


5

Zoom

Zoom or

WEB

:

https://www.ryusuigata-kankyo-booking.net

https://www.ryusuigata-kankyo-booking.net


6

10:45 11:00


